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VERRICA PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US92511W1080

Overview
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Price

7.31 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.69% (0.05)

US92511W1080
VRCA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

288 EUR

S&P 500

7.31 USD (700)
7.33 USD (2,000)
7.25 USD

7.36 USD

7.1417 USD

7.26 USD
7.291218 USD
240,979
1,757,089.26
1,733

WKN: 92511W108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/06 B Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 S Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92511W1080&ID_NOTATION=314687727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
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Details
2024/05/06 22:30:01 5y
Price
7.31USD L7.50
Difference 0.69% (0.05)
15.00 l
General attributes |'|"|
ISIN US92511W1080 1350 [ |'| uh"
Symbol VRCA y‘ i || \
Exchange Nasdaq 1 "M{ [
Currency uUsD 10.00 ‘|
Sector -
Security type Stock 7.50 “hflpw.ll J‘
Market cap (m) 288 EUR ]\ \ﬁ Ml
Benchmark S&P 500 £ 00 J '[J Mh]ll
Market data Mi"%; ||
Bid (Bid size) 7.31 USD (700) 2.50 e !
Ask (Ask size) 7.33 USD (2,000)
Open 7.25 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.36 USD
Low 7.1417 USD
Close (prev. day) 726 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7.291218 USD
Volume (pcs) 240,979
Trading volume 1,757,089.26 Price data
Number of trades 1,733 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.03 USD (230,617)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.65 USD (202,907)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.90 USD (765,917)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.25 USD (466,165)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.58 USD (2024/04/29)
Perf (%) +93.39% +11.60% -36.27% YTD Low | date 4.60 USD (2024/03/18)
Perf (abs.) +3.53 +0.76 -4.16 52 Weeks High | date 7.76 USD (2023/07/21)
Beta 0.87 1.03 1.26 52 Weeks Low | date 2.86 USD (2023/11/14)
Volatility  96.76 87.28 100.55

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/06 22:26 6.80 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/05/06 19:02 6.745 EUR 0.00 4

Nasdaq 2024/05/06 22:30 7.31USD 1.76 1,733

Munich 2024/05/06 21:25 6.70 EUR 0.01 2

Frankfurt 2024/05/06 21:25 6.735 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/05/06 19:30 6.715 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/05/06 20:08 6.775 EUR 0.00 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=314687727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428008065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221671078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458787273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326889776

VERRICA PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VERRICA

PHARMACEUTICALS
Ressvanding Skin Soeate

Contact Details
VERRICA PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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